Rule 4 34 - CVL

Form 4.20

The Insolvency At 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies For Official Use

Company Number

1342629

Name of Company

A BROOMHALL & SON LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)

IfWe

A H Tomlinson
Tomlnsons

St John's Court
72 Gartside Street
Manchester

M3 3EL

The Liquidator(s) of the above named company attached a statement of the company’s
affars as at 22 February 2010

<
Signed % - : / Date 22/ 08/ /0

Form Misc Ltrs 4 20

For Ofﬂ:lal Use
Tomlinsons
St John’s Court Liguidation Pne.f rAme
72 Gartside Street
Manchester
M3 3EL

25102:2010
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
A Broomhall & Son Limited

on the 22 February 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

|l , Craig Hampton a Director of 17 Grizedale Close, Wistaston, Crewe, Cheshire,
Cwz2 8NY

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A ,A1&B are

to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the

affairs of the above named company as at 22 February 2010 the date of the

resolution for winding up and that the said company carned on business as Butchers
No | Bveod PcAcS

SPiNRING F1ECDS . ,
Sworn/affirmed at MANCL S TER M2 3RG

Date 2.’2_“? Earu AR 2ev O

Signatures e W

Before Me %&mﬁ N
— /

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authonsed officer

Befeore swearing the affidavit the Soliciter or Commissioner 1s particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations 1n the printed form A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it 1s refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn

JMW SOLICITORS LLP
{ BYROM PLACE
SPINNINGFIELDS
MANCHEESTER Mo ak@

DX 14372 MANCHISTER 1
\: 0845 402 0091




A Broomhall & Son Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 February 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

BMW X5 Motor Vehicle 18,000 00

BMW Financiat Services (GB) Limited {29,201 00)
Deficiency c/d (11,201 00)
Renault Kangoc Motor Vehicle 2,500 00

RCI Financial Services Limited (2,390 00)
Surplus ¢c/d 110 00

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Office Furniture & Equipment 140 Q0
Equipment Fixtures & Fittings 30,101 00 4,200 00
Book Debts 1,786 00 1,429 00
VAT Refund Uncertain
Drrectors Loan Account 12,000 00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors 5,769 00

Signature (‘) Lﬂgﬂé" Date aa A Go O




A Broomhall & Son Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 February 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,769 00
Liabiities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,769 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,769 00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,769 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,768 00
SURPLUS B/D 110 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 11,201 00
Trade Creditors 98,810 00
Irene Hampton 10,000 00O
John Hampton 50,000 00
Paul Taylor 9,356 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NIC 7,249 00
Barclays Bank Plc - Loan 7,000 00
Barclays Bank Plc - Overdraft 3,000 00
196,616 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (190,737 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (190,737 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 7,000 00

7,000 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(197,737 Q0)

Signature f; /'44..«',4./(}— Date %- A oo




01 60 0102 Aiengad zZ 00 J3A 708 &dI Z40 | 3bed
09 LLL XO1 LMD "a1ysayd ‘yoeqpues 18ang uasis / Aiynod apiSpoosA COMD
68 69¢ PNL €LAS ‘@4ysdoiys "YoInyaliups ‘uleg sy ay | 00 B shaqoy Aisapp LOMO
108¥0'C SN¥ LHD 1a1say) ‘Aep piojsinuy| 'ae)s3 Buipes| pueress PRI 18I YIMS [SPPSAA 00MD
pr el DV GSYM ‘aiysay) ‘uojbuiep ‘0 xog Od palalay - 214 J9lEA) Sanun paliuN 00Nod
00 O¥S 72 6MS '241YS3YD ‘MO[SWINA ‘PROY J3Jsayduel Ogl pajpwir 07 S}0npold wngyoe|g syj 0010
ek S Yyl LHQ 'Weying ‘moy sauapiaold POJILUIT JBIBAA JURJ] UIDASS Z0So
68Z 9vZ 2d6 £AS ‘aaysdoiyg ‘Aungsmaiug ‘peoy uspbuod pajyw suolniog sjxa) dojesg 10SD
OF 926'C N3IAID SS3HAAY ON O HBHOD S 008D
00 0¢2 AZ6 L AQ ‘SPUEBIPIW 1S8M 'A8IpNQ ‘€61 X08 Od PRI MM [efil] IyojUay 00uD
000 84S S '181Sayduely 19aNs Aalleg M3 ‘apisiany PaliWry $821AI2G SSaUISNY BINSUILS 10dD
/6 9GE'6 dNS GAAD "Bliysayd 'UdMIUEN 'PEOY JONERM ZS Jojke] |ned 00d2
06 G/ XdZ LOA .x._o> _:mmto guwijoysead 2 - | .-OOn_ mm:_v_ .mm:oI $504 AVNBG mco_mb._ 1ealy OOND
00 000'0S aliyseyn ‘YaimiueN 'Asjade)s 'asnoi punoy eyl uojdwety uyop oorn
00 coo_c_. aHYsSBYD ‘JAIMIUEN .>m_maﬁw ' 9SNOK punoy ayyL CQQEmI aual| 001D
96 B¥E'L ZZ| 863N 'suA] uodn apseomap ‘uojuaqbuoT ‘maIp yied uojuag ‘Z0EZ dGWY ‘NHII SWaIsNy g anusAsy WH LOHD
1€ 89Z'¥ 100 8 'BIYSayD 'SSUPI JUEg 1SAAA 189415 queqd 1SapA pajiwig (SU0ISIAQ)L) SHaGOY % IleH 00HD
L9 9/9 dS0 G1 LS ‘SNUSPIOLE)S 'SUOIS 'UOUBUUAMS '8)RIST 9298 PIOD d77 suaiBAH (eqo| 0092
06 6E¥'9 442 MIS ‘2aysayD ‘podyo0lg ‘Aingpaug ‘peoy (|aMwcI) 39 g ajouwny 004D
000 (paojpue) unod aslg 1020
00 mrv_w e LMD .m._Eww:O .wBEO .umwbw alawepd _mm_._oI alowepg |IPUNOZ 1S3 AIYSaYD 0009
00 000°¢ HAS SMD "Baysay) ‘yoimjueN ‘spispreAyainyg | ) BeIpIaAQ - 9]d yueg sAepleg g080
00 000'2 HAS SMD ‘aa1ysayd ‘yoimueN ‘spispiedyonyd |y ueo - ojd yueg shejseg v092
8¥ 60C'Z g2 S1S 'SIYSPIOYRIS 'SUIAT-ISPUN-S)ISEOMAN ‘UOLRISAYD 'PROY JBWI00T ‘| Iun pajwiI} uooey eulng €099
00§ N3IAID SS3YAAVY ON pajiw saoieg juawded 1 g 2080
02 2il THG GMD 'BaYsayD 'yoimuep '18a.1S [e)dsoH £f palilwIr 934007 R S3UOT Jaureyq 109>
2Lty UG SMD ‘BaYSAYD ‘Yaimuen 193G [BNIdsSoH ¢ Paliu 23007 1B SSUOT Nauied 0082
6 GZ¥'89 HOY 918 'SUIYSPJOYE]S “JUBI| UC XCIS '[IIYUSPlOD) ‘WIBH 9SNOH BYI[OSUSARY SUoS R UsaIg) My £0vD
00 0¢t'L Y5 SMO 'a1ysay) ‘yoimuen 'jeang saddad gy pajwr uimeyd v 2Qv0
81 90¢ 406 299 'SpuepI IS8 Yoimuypews ‘sue Aipunod ‘zLy)L Xo8 Od |oxsag Arsny LOVYD
00 065'S Q32 SMD “2ayssyd ‘UomiuenN ‘peoy uoibuiliap ¢ d173 puog pioyy 1]1)40]
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

siojpais Auedwos - g

pa)WN UOS B [|BYWO0IY Y
SUOSUIjWo |




'Y

0} 60 0402 Aerugad 7z

009 @A DS Sd

2402 abeq

EN w aineubig

18 L1F'S8)

Buijero) seyug ot

3

Ssalppy

awep Aay

si0)ipal) Auedwon - g

pajiwiy uog 3§ |leywoolg y
suosulwo|




